
 

 
 

 

Group Primary Contact 

Adult Education Dr. Chris Rogutsky, Director of Education 
chrisr@allsoulsnyc.org 

All Souls Choir Schedule your audition to sing in the 24-25 
Season! Auditions are Saturday, May 11th  
Erinn Sensenig, Artistic Operations Manager 
erinn@allsoulsnyc.org 

Caring Connections Pamela Patton, Director of Congregational 
Ministries 
pamela@allsoulsnyc.org 

Coffee Hour Gretchen Joy Gabrielson, Membership and 
Engagement Coordinator 
gretchen@allsoulsnyc.org 

Coffee Hour Greeters Gretchen Joy Gabrielson 
gretchen@allsoulsnyc.org 

Community Choir Community Choir meets every Tuesday at 6:30 – 
you are welcome to join any time! 
Trent Johnson, Assistant Director 
trent@allsoulsnyc.org 

Community Meditation Leaders Pamela Patton 
pamela@allsoulsnyc.org 

Facilities Design Team Dr. Chris Rogutsky 
chrisr@allsoulsnyc.org 

Friday Soup Kitchen Friday Soup Kitchen Website 

Garden Committee Tom Blum, Lay Leader 
tblum@yahoo.com 

Heart & Soul Fund Heart & Soul Website 

Historical Society Historical Society Website 

The League Tom Blum, Lay Leader 
tblum@yahoo.com 

Monday Night Hospitality Monday Night Hospitality Website 

Navigators Navigators Website 

Nuclear Disarmament Task Force Neil Osborne, Lay Leader 
neil10021@aol.com 

Photography Team Taylor Gallihue, Communications Assistant 
taylor@allsoulsnyc.org 

Potluck Team Gretchen Joy Gabrielson 
gretchen@allsoulsnyc.org 

RE Volunteers Dr. Chris Rogutsky 
chrisr@allsoulsnyc.org 

Star Island Retreat Star Island Website 

Opportunities for Volunteerism at All Souls

mailto:pamela@allsoulsnyc.org
https://fsknyc.org/
https://heartandsoulfund.org/
https://allsoulsuunyc.wixsite.com/history
https://www.mondaynighthospitality.org/
https://www.navigatorsusa.org/
https://starisland.org/


 

 
 

Stories with Soul Tim Kelley, Lay Leader 
timkelley1949@gmail.com 

Usher Team Gretchen Joy Gabrielson 
Gretchen@allsoulsnyc.org 

Women’s Alliance Chris Goodwin, Lay Leader - President 
womensalliance@allsoulsnyc.org 

Writers Group Kiki Black, Lay Leader 
statenislandsis@yahoo.com 

 

Not sure where to start? Membership and Engagement Coordinator, Gretchen, is happy 

to help! Email her at gretchen@allsoulsnyc.org 

 

 
If there is a skill or idea for volunteerism you’d like to offer the 

community that is not listed, send us an email at info@allsoulsnyc.org! 

mailto:gretchen@allsoulsnyc.org

